TECHNOLOGY

AD9523BCPZ
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description
Quantity Available

Datasheets

AD9523BCPZ Price

AD9523BCPZ

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

IC INTEGER-N CLCK GEN 72LFCSP

1000 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Technical Information of AD9523BCPZ

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Voltage - Supply

Series

Packaging

PLL

Operating Temperature

Mounting Type

Manufacturer Standard Lead Time

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status

Frequency - Max

Base Part Number

AD9523BCPZ

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

Tray

1.71V ~3.465V

Tray

Yes

-40°C ~ 85°C
Surface Mount

10 Weeks

1GHz

AD9523

Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Category

Description

Quantity Available

Supplier Device Package

Ratio - Input:Output

Package / Case

Output

Number of Circuits

Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL)

Main Purpose

Input

Differential - Input:Output

AD9523BCPZ Details PDF
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GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

IC INTEGER-N CLCK GEN 72LFCSP

1000
72-LFCSP-VQ (10x10)
2:14

72-VFQFN Exposed Pad, CSP

HSTL, LVCMOS, LVDS, LVPECL

1

3 (168 Hours)

Ethernet, Fibre Channel, SONET/SDH

CMOS

Yes/Yes

AD9523BCPZ 1000pcs New and Original in Stock, Find AD9523BCPZ Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order AD9523BCPZ with warrantied and
confidence. RFQ AD9523BCPZ : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for AD9523BCPZ
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AD9523BCPZ Stock
AD9523BCPZ Inventory
Inquiry AD9523BCPZ

AD9523BCPZ Datasheet

Part Number

AD9525/PCBZ

AD9524BCPZ-REEL7

AD9522-5BCPZ-REEL7

AD9525/PCBZ-VCO

AD9523-1BCPZ

AD9522-5BCPZ

AD9523-1XCPZ

AD9522-5/PCBZ

AD9524/PCBZ

AD9522-4BCPZ

AD9523/PCBZ

AD9525BCPZ

AD9524BCPZ

AD9525BCPZ-REEL7

AD9523XCPZ

AD9523-1/PCBZ

AD9523BCPZ-REEL7

AD9523-1BCPZ-REEL7

AD9522-4BCPZ-REEL7

AD9528/PCBZ

AD9523BCPZ Price

AD9523BCPZ Digikey
AD9523BCPZ Image

Download AD9523BCPZ Datasheet

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Description

BOARD EVAL FOR AD9525

IC INTEGER-N CLCK GEN 48LFCSP

IC CLOCK GEN 2.4GHZ 64LFCSP

KIT EVAL FOR CRO29508

IC INTEGER-N CLCK GEN 72LFCSP

IC CLOCK GEN 2.4GHZ 64LFCSP

AD9523-1XCPZ AD

BOARD EVALUATION FOR AD9522-5

BOARD EVAL FOR AD9524

IC CLOCK GEN 1.6GHZ VCO 64LFCSP

BOARD EVAL FOR AD9523

IC CLOCK GENERATOR PLL 48-LFCSP

IC INTEGER-N CLCK GEN 48LFCSP

IC CLOCK GENERATOR PLL 48-LFCSP

AD9523XCPZ AD

BOARD EVAL FOR AD9523-1

IC INTEGER-N CLCK GEN 72LFCSP

IC INTEGER-N CLCK GEN 72LFCSP

IC CLOCK GEN 1.6GHZ VCO 64LFCSP

EVAL BOARD FOR AD9528

AD9523BCPZ Electronics
Supplier AD9523BCPZ
AD9523BCPZ Picture

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

AD

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

AD

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

AD9523BCPZ Components
Order AD9523BCPZ Online

AD9523BCPZ PDF

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

Quantity

500 pcs

348 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

63 pcs

5 pcs

19 pcs

500 pcs

1 pcs

2747 pcs

500 pcs

290 pcs

4934 pcs

500 pcs

29 pcs

2 pcs

500 pcs

773 pcs

79 pcs

500 pcs


https://www.ariat-tech.com/
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/ADI(Analog-Devices,Inc.)/AD9523BCPZ
https://www.ariat-tech.com/quote/6189434.htm
mailto:Info@ariat-tech.com
https://www.ariat-tech.com/quote/6189434.htm
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/ADI(Analog-Devices,Inc.)/AD9523BCPZ
https://www.ariat-tech.com/products/Integrated-Circuits(ICs)
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/ADI(Analog-Devices,Inc.)/AD9525-PCBZ
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/ADI(Analog-Devices,Inc.)/AD9525-PCBZ
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/ADI(Analog-Devices,Inc.)/AD9524BCPZ-REEL7
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/ADI(Analog-Devices,Inc.)/AD9524BCPZ-REEL7
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/ADI(Analog-Devices,Inc.)/AD9522-5BCPZ-REEL7
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/ADI(Analog-Devices,Inc.)/AD9522-5BCPZ-REEL7
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/ADI(Analog-Devices,Inc.)/AD9525-PCBZ-VCO
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/ADI(Analog-Devices,Inc.)/AD9525-PCBZ-VCO
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/ADI(Analog-Devices,Inc.)/AD9523-1BCPZ
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/ADI(Analog-Devices,Inc.)/AD9523-1BCPZ
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/ADI(Analog-Devices,Inc.)/AD9522-5BCPZ
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/ADI(Analog-Devices,Inc.)/AD9522-5BCPZ
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/ADI(Analog-Devices,Inc.)/AD9523-1XCPZ
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/ADI(Analog-Devices,Inc.)/AD9523-1XCPZ
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/ADI(Analog-Devices,Inc.)/AD9522-5-PCBZ
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/ADI(Analog-Devices,Inc.)/AD9522-5-PCBZ
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/ADI(Analog-Devices,Inc.)/AD9524-PCBZ
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/ADI(Analog-Devices,Inc.)/AD9524-PCBZ
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/ADI(Analog-Devices,Inc.)/AD9522-4BCPZ
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/ADI(Analog-Devices,Inc.)/AD9522-4BCPZ
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/ADI(Analog-Devices,Inc.)/AD9523-PCBZ
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/ADI(Analog-Devices,Inc.)/AD9523-PCBZ
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/ADI(Analog-Devices,Inc.)/AD9525BCPZ
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/ADI(Analog-Devices,Inc.)/AD9525BCPZ
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/ADI(Analog-Devices,Inc.)/AD9524BCPZ
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/ADI(Analog-Devices,Inc.)/AD9524BCPZ
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/ADI(Analog-Devices,Inc.)/AD9525BCPZ-REEL7
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/ADI(Analog-Devices,Inc.)/AD9525BCPZ-REEL7
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/ADI(Analog-Devices,Inc.)/AD9523XCPZ
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/ADI(Analog-Devices,Inc.)/AD9523XCPZ
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/ADI(Analog-Devices,Inc.)/AD9523-1-PCBZ
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/ADI(Analog-Devices,Inc.)/AD9523-1-PCBZ
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/ADI(Analog-Devices,Inc.)/AD9523BCPZ-REEL7
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/ADI(Analog-Devices,Inc.)/AD9523BCPZ-REEL7
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/ADI(Analog-Devices,Inc.)/AD9523-1BCPZ-REEL7
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/ADI(Analog-Devices,Inc.)/AD9523-1BCPZ-REEL7
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/ADI(Analog-Devices,Inc.)/AD9522-4BCPZ-REEL7
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/ADI(Analog-Devices,Inc.)/AD9522-4BCPZ-REEL7
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/ADI(Analog-Devices,Inc.)/AD9528-PCBZ
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/ADI(Analog-Devices,Inc.)/AD9528-PCBZ
mailto:Info@ariat-tech.com
https://www.ariat-tech.com
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